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SEPTEMBER 15, 2006 
 
  
 

*********** WOMEN'S TEAM SCORES ********** 
 
 
  1.    28  Tennessee                      (  18:32  1:32:40) 
============================================= 
  1      3  Felicia         Guliford                   18:13 
  2      4  Katie           Flaute                     18:24 
  3      5  Sarah           Bowman                     18:27 
  4      7  Rose-Anne       Galligan                   18:47 
  5      9  Jackie          Areson                     18:49 
  6   ( 10) Katie           Van Horn                   18:51 
  7   ( 11) Kelly           Parrish                    18:52 
 
  2.    77  Georgia Tech                   (  19:06  1:35:30) 
============================================= 
  1      8  Elena           Linn                       18:48 
  2     13  Mary            Chind                      18:56 
  3     16  Nisha           Kurian                     19:05 
  4     17  Kiersten        Petersen                   19:07 
  5     23  Jenny           Sims                       19:34 
  6   ( 29) Maria           Hampton                    19:59 
  7   ( 32) Lindsey         Pickens                    20:03 
 
  3.    81  Chattanooga                    (  19:09  1:35:45) 
============================================= 
  1      1  Lanni           Marchant                   18:05 
  2      6  Nettie          Halcomb                    18:42 
  3     15  Sabrina         Lefort                     19:03 
  4     25  Katie           Williams                   19:37 
  5     34  Shelly          Taylor                     20:18 
 
  4.   104  Univ Of Louisville             (  19:27  1:37:11) 
============================================= 
  1      2  Tarah           Mckay                      18:08 
  2     21  Kelsey          Page                       19:30 
  3     24  Kim             Grieshaber                 19:36 
  4     27  Kortni          Dukes                      19:55 
  5     30  Sarah           Weir                       20:02 
  6   ( 33) Kathryn         Long                       20:15 
  7   ( 36) Meredith        Edwards                    20:29 
 
  5.   109  Belmont Univ                   (  19:37  1:38:02) 
============================================= 
  1     12  Lauren          Williams                   18:53 
  2     18  Lizzy           Smothers                   19:10 
  3     19  Whitney         Thurman                    19:23 
  4     22  Brittany        Thune                      19:32 
  5     38  Laura           Kaplan                     21:04 
  6   ( 46) Abigail         Sumrall                    22:04 
  7   ( 47) Mollie          Schlarman                  22:09 
 
  6.   119  Georgia State Univ             (  19:39  1:38:13) 
============================================= 
  1     14  Rachel          Hannah                     19:00 
  2     20  Caitlin         Price                      19:25 
  3     26  Alex            Friel                      19:48 
  4     28  Brittany        Holland                    19:57 
  5     31  Liz             Stanford                   20:03 
  6   ( 37) Ashley          King                       20:38 
  7   ( 42) Stephanie       Poore                      21:33 
 
  7.   223  Austin Peay State Univ         (  21:45  1:48:42) 
============================================= 
  1     35  Anna-Claire     Raines                     20:23 
  2     40  Jamie           Babb                       21:07 
  3     44  Kate            Gauf                       21:40 
  4     49  Melissa         Nobbs                      22:14 
  5     55  Holley          Koob                       23:18 
  6   ( 57) Breonna         Brown                      24:14 



 
  8.   228  Va Military Institute          (  21:58  1:49:46) 
============================================= 
  1     39  Abby            Ward                       21:05 
  2     41  Christina       Mowatt-Larssen             21:19 
  3     45  Kelsey          Stafford                   21:53 
  4     50  Kathryn         Stephens                   22:23 
  5     53  Cathi           Ecklund                    23:06 
 
  9.   280  Bryan College                  (  23:49  1:59:02) 
============================================= 
  1     43  Kellie          Patton                     21:37 
  2     56  Bailey          Payne                      23:18 
  3     58  Audra           Jordan                     24:21 
  4     61  Christana       Johnson                    24:45 
  5     62  Liesl           Schoenhals                 25:01 
  6   ( 68) Anna            Downer                     26:06 
 
 10.   283  Tennessee State                (  23:58  1:59:48) 
============================================= 
  1     48  Felicia         Jeffers                    22:13 
  2     51  Rahab           Kagruki                    23:04 
  3     52  Daielle         Abraham                    23:05 
  4     65  Salisha         Marryshow                  25:21 
  5     67  Dominque        Ward                       26:05 
  6   ( 70) Tierra          Boyd                       27:50 
  7   ( 71) Chrstina        Warden                     28:15 
 
 11.   300  Maryville College              (  24:32  2:02:36) 
============================================= 
  1     54  Chelsea         Barker                     23:06 
  2     59  Nicole          Cashen                     24:33 
  3     60  Katy            Hole                       24:36 
  4     63  Allison         Barker                     25:10 
  5     64  Anna            Forrester                  25:11 
  6   ( 66) Katy            Powell                     25:25 
  7   ( 69) Anne            Shigley                    26:40 
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    1   352 Lanni           Marchant                 Chattanooga                    18:05  
    2   498 Tarah           Mckay                    Univ Of Louisville             18:08  
    3   460 Felicia         Guliford                 Tennessee                      18:13  
    4   458 Katie           Flaute                   Tennessee                      18:24  
    5   457 Sarah           Bowman                   Tennessee                      18:27  
    6   350 Nettie          Halcomb                  Chattanooga                    18:42  
    7   459 Rose-Anne       Galligan                 Tennessee                      18:47  
    8   400 Elena           Linn                     Georgia Tech                   18:48  
    9   455 Jackie          Areson                   Tennessee                      18:49  
   10   465 Katie           Van Horn                 Tennessee                      18:51  
   11   462 Kelly           Parrish                  Tennessee                      18:52  
   12   328 Lauren          Williams                 Belmont Univ                   18:53  
   13   393 Mary            Chind                    Georgia Tech                   18:56  
   14   373 Rachel          Hannah                   Georgia State Univ             19:00  
   15   351 Sabrina         Lefort                   Chattanooga                    19:03  
   16   399 Nisha           Kurian                   Georgia Tech                   19:05  
   17   401 Kiersten        Petersen                 Georgia Tech                   19:07  
   18   324 Lizzy           Smothers                 Belmont Univ                   19:10  
   19   530 Jessica         Marlier                  Unattached                     19:12  
   20   327 Whitney         Thurman                  Belmont Univ                   19:23  
   21   377 Caitlin         Price                    Georgia State Univ             19:25  
   22   499 Kelsey          Page                     Univ Of Louisville             19:30  
   23   326 Brittany        Thune                    Belmont Univ                   19:32  
   24   404 Jenny           Sims                     Georgia Tech                   19:34  
   25   495 Kim             Grieshaber               Univ Of Louisville             19:36  
   26   359 Katie           Williams                 Chattanooga                    19:37  
   27   456 Rolanda         Bell                     Tennessee                      19:38  
   28   372 Alex            Friel                    Georgia State Univ             19:48  
   29   493 Kortni          Dukes                    Univ Of Louisville             19:55  
   30   374 Brittany        Holland                  Georgia State Univ             19:57  
   31   397 Maria           Hampton                  Georgia Tech                   19:59  
   32   500 Sarah           Weir                     Univ Of Louisville             20:02  
   33   379 Liz             Stanford                 Georgia State Univ             20:03  
   34   402 Lindsey         Pickens                  Georgia Tech                   20:03  
   35   466 Phoebe          Wright                   Tennessee                      20:13  
   36   497 Kathryn         Long                     Univ Of Louisville             20:15  
   37   356 Shelly          Taylor                   Chattanooga                    20:18  
   38   406 Katina          Zuganelis                Georgia Tech                   20:19  
   39   310 Anna-Claire     Raines                   Austin Peay State Univ         20:23  
   40   494 Meredith        Edwards                  Univ Of Louisville             20:29  
   41   396 Kirby           Cross                    Georgia Tech                   20:36  
   42   375 Ashley          King                     Georgia State Univ             20:38  
   43   492 Kat             Alcorn                   Univ Of Louisville             20:56  
   44   321 Laura           Kaplan                   Belmont Univ                   21:04  
   45   518 Abby            Ward                     Va Military Institute          21:05  
   46   302 Jamie           Babb                     Austin Peay State Univ         21:07  
   47   405 Emily           Yandle                   Georgia Tech                   21:10  
   48   514 Christina       Mowatt-Larssen           Va Military Institute          21:19  
   49   376 Stephanie       Poore                    Georgia State Univ             21:33  
   50   339 Kellie          Patton                   Bryan College                  21:37  
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   51   304 Kate            Gauf                     Austin Peay State Univ         21:40  
   52   516 Kelsey          Stafford                 Va Military Institute          21:53  
   53   370 Janel           Blancett                 Georgia State Univ             21:57  
   54   380 Megan           Stewart                  Georgia State Univ             21:58  
   55   325 Abigail         Sumrall                  Belmont Univ                   22:04  
   56   323 Mollie          Schlarman                Belmont Univ                   22:09  
   57   485 Felicia         Jeffers                  Tennessee State                22:13  
   58   309 Melissa         Nobbs                    Austin Peay State Univ         22:14  
   59   517 Kathryn         Stephens                 Va Military Institute          22:23  
   60   496 Casey           Keefer                   Univ Of Louisville             22:29  
   61   461 Kimarra         McDonald                 Tennessee                      22:46  
   62   486 Rahab           Kagruki                  Tennessee State                23:04  
   63   482 Daielle         Abraham                  Tennessee State                23:05  
   64   512 Cathi           Ecklund                  Va Military Institute          23:06  
   65   424 Chelsea         Barker                   Maryville College              23:06  
   66   307 Holley          Koob                     Austin Peay State Univ         23:18  
   67   340 Bailey          Payne                    Bryan College                  23:18  
   68   378 Kayla           Smith                    Georgia State Univ             23:50  
   69   303 Breonna         Brown                    Austin Peay State Univ         24:14  
   70   338 Audra           Jordan                   Bryan College                  24:21  
   71   425 Nicole          Cashen                   Maryville College              24:33  
   72   427 Katy            Hole                     Maryville College              24:36  
   73   337 Christana       Johnson                  Bryan College                  24:45  
   74   341 Liesl           Schoenhals               Bryan College                  25:01  
   75   423 Allison         Barker                   Maryville College              25:10  
   76   426 Anna            Forrester                Maryville College              25:11  
   77   487 Salisha         Marryshow                Tennessee State                25:21  
   78   428 Katy            Powell                   Maryville College              25:25  
   79   489 Dominque        Ward                     Tennessee State                26:05  
   80   336 Anna            Downer                   Bryan College                  26:06  
   81   429 Anne            Shigley                  Maryville College              26:40  
   82   483 Tierra          Boyd                     Tennessee State                27:50  
   83   490 Chrstina        Warden                   Tennessee State                28:15  
   84   430 Leta            Thompson                 Maryville College              31:02 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


